QUOTATION

Burwood Group, Inc.
1515 W. 22nd Street, Suite 200 West
Oak Brook, IL 60523
(312) 327-4600

Quoted to:

City of Aurora
44 E Downer PI

Aurora, lllinois 60505

Ship to:

City of Aurora
44 E Downer PI

Customer ID

Good Through

CITAUR

11/6/2024

burwuudgmup' inc.

Quote Number:

Aurora, lllinois 60505 CHIQ69266
PO#
Quote Date:
City of Aurora_Public Works A/V_09202024 10/7/2024
Payment Terms Sales Representative OMNIA Contract # R200803
Net 30 Brad Schmidgall

All shipments should be inspected at time of delivery for completeness and possible damage. Signing for a delivery indicates
there are no discrepancies or visible damage. If a discrepancy or damage is found, it should be documented with the carrier on
the BOL/POD at the time of delivery. Follow up by reporting the issue to Burwood within 1 day: including pictures of damaged
packaging and the BOL/POD.

City of Aurora - Public Works

OMNIA Contract # R200803

Training Room 122

1
1
1

© oo N o o »

11
12

N NN

13

VPLFHZ91L/B
VPLLZ4107
VCMUW
CMA455
CMS036W
21799L
DL15316
FW98BZ30L
FCAV1U
XTM1U

HW/SW
HW/SW
HW/SW
HW/SW
HW/SW
HW/SW
HW/SW
HW/SW
HW/SW
HW/SW

VPLFHZ91L LASER PROJ 9000LUM WUXGA BLK

STHRW LENS FOR VPLFHFHZ120L/FHZ90L

HEAVY DUTY CUSTOM CEILING PROJECTOR MOUNT
SUSPENDED CEILING TILE REPLACEMENT KIT

36 (914 MM) SPEED-CONNECT FIXED EXTENSION COLUMN WHITE
TENSIONED ADVANTAGE ELECTROL 159 INCHES DIGANOAL HD.9
SCREEN CONTROLLER

98IN BRAVIA 4K HDR PROFESSIONAL DISPLAY

FUSION PULL OUT ACCESSORY

X-LARGE FUSION MICRO-ADJUSTABLE TILT WALL MOUNT

$11,225.70 $11,225.70
$3,125.18 $3,125.18
$443.40 $443.40
$170.03 $170.03
$44.19 $44.19
$6,946.60 $6,946.60
$555.19 $555.19
$9,156.81 $18,313.62
$337.80 $675.60
$340.79 $681.58

lof4



14 1 TAPMSTBASEASU HW/SW LOGITECH BASE MICROSOFT TEAMS ROOMS (NO AV) WITH TAP + ASUS NUC $2,455.02 $2,455.02
15 1 939-001817 HW/SW LOGITECH TAP WALL MOUNT $190.00 $190.00
16 1 R9861622USB2 HW/SW CX-50 GEN2 SET CLICKSHARE BASE + 2 BUTTONS TAA COMPLIANT $3,134.30 $3,134.30
17 1 R9861500T01 HW/SW SINGLE CLICKSHARE TRAY $79.02 $79.02
18 1 CORE 610 HW/SW Network Core for AV&C processing built on Dell PowerEdge Server Technology offering 256x256 $9,636.93 $9,636.93

networked audio channels with 8x8 Software-based Dante license included, dual Ethernet ports for
network redundancy, two auxiliary Ethernet ports, 64 next-generation AEC processors, internal
universal PSU, pre-installed 480 GB SSD Media Drive, 1RU.
19 1 QIO-GP8X8 HW/SW Q-SYS peripheral providing control expansion with 8 logic inputs and 8 logic outputs. Up to 4 $420.00 $420.00
devices daisy-chainable. 1U-1/4W, powered over Ethernet or +24 VDC. Surface mountable, rack kit
sold separately.

20 1 QIO-S4 HW/SW Q-SYS peripheral providing control expansion with 4 serial communication 1/0. Up to 4 devices $420.00 $420.00
daisy-chainable. 1U-1/4W, powered over Ethernet or +24 VDC. Surface mountable, rack kit sold
separately.

21 1 SLDAN-64-P License Q-SYS Software-based Dante 64x64 Channel License, Perpetual $1,647.70 $1,647.70

22 1 SLMST-610-P License Q-SYS Core 610 license for Microsoft Teams Room software features, enables both Q-SYS $1,495.39 $1,495.39
Scripting and UCI Deployment, Perpetual

23 1 NV-32-H (CORE CAPABLE) HW/SW 4K60 4:4:4 Network Video Endpoint for the Q-SYS Ecosystem, software configurable as Encoder $3,849.24 $3,849.24

or Decoder. 3 HDMI 2.0 Inputs, 2 HDMI 2.0 Outputs, on-board AV Bridging. Supports optional
stand-alone “Q-SYS Core Mode" operation for audio DSP with local video switching (no encoding or
decoding) and AV Bridging.

24 2 1/0 USB BRIDGE HW/SW Q-SYS PoE bridging endpoint for AV-to-USB Bridging. Delivers driverless USB 2.0 connection. $1,924.62 $3,849.24
Includes dual LAN connections.
25 3 NV-21-HU HW/SW 4K60 4:4:4 Network Video Endpoint for Q-SYSEcosystem, software configurable as Encoder or $2,076.93 $6,230.79

Decoder. 1 HDMI 2.0 Input, 1 USB-C Input, 1 HDMI 2.0 output. Optional Software License to
enable AV Bridging (SLQBR-P).

26 1 NC-20X60 HW/SW 20x Optical Zoom 60° Horizontal Field of View, PTZ Network Camera, PoE, with HDMI and SDI $5,118.47 $5,118.47
output. Includes PTZ-WMB1 wall mount bracket.
27 1 535-2000-293 HW/SW DROP DOWN MOUNT FOR LARGE PTZ CAMERAS $341.69 $341.69
28 2  MXA920W-S HW/SW Ceiling Array Microphone, Square, White, 24 inch $4,501.43 $9,002.86
29 2 MXWNCS4 HW/SW 4-CH NETWORKED CHARGING STATION $1,541.43 $3,082.86
30 1 MXWAPT8=-Z10 HW/SW 8-CH ACCESS POINT TRANSCEIVER $3,810.01 $3,810.01
31 2  MXW8=-Z10 HW/SW DESKTOP BASE TRANSCEIVER $650.00 $1,300.00
32 2 MX415LP/C HW/SW 15" Shock-Mounted Gooseneck, Cardioid, Less Preamplifier $251.43 $502.86
33 2  MXW2/SM58=-Z10 HW/SW Handheld Transmitter with SM58® Microphone (Includes one SB902 Battery) $605.72 $1,211.44
34 2 MXW1/0=-Z10 HW/SW Bodypack Transmitter with Integrated Omnidirectional Microphone and 4-Pin Mini Connector $590.00 $1,180.00
(TA4M) (Includes one SB901 Battery)
35 2 UL4B/C-MTQG-A HW/SW Directional Subminiature Lavalier, Black $298.58 $597.16
36 1 SPA4-100 HW/SW 1/2 RU 4 Channel ENERGY STAR amplifier / Multichannel Operation 100 watts into 87 & 47, $1,066.16 $1,066.16
Bridged pair operation 200 watts into 87 & 47, and 350 watts into 70v and 100v / 100-240 VAC
Operation .
2

20of4



37

38

39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47

49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

63

12

AD-C6T-LPZB-WH

GSM4230UP-100NAS
GLS-PART-CN
SS-EMA-S-P
SS-EMA-P-P
TSC-70-G3

WB-800-IPVM-12

BGAVCC
BGPS

Conference Room 104

1

NEATBARPRO-SE

NEATPAD-SE
PULSE-PRO-BARPRO5
FW85BZ30L

FCAV1U

XTM1U

MXA920W-S
ANIUSB-MATRIX
DL-HD50C

BGAVCC
BGPS

Conference Room 116

1

NEATBARPRO-SE

HW/SW

HW/SW

HW/SW
HW/SW
HW/SW
HW/SW

HW/SW

HW/SW

Services

HW/SW

HW/SW
Support/Maint
HW/SW
HW/SW
HW/SW
HW/SW
HW/SW
HW/SW

HW/SW

Services

HW/SW

6.5" Two-way ceiling speaker, 70/100V transformer with 16?bypass, zero bezel design, low profile,
150° conical DMT coverage, includes C-rign and rails for blind mount installation. Priced
individually, sold in pairs. White

AV LINE M4250-26G4F-POE++ 24X1G ULTRA90 POE++ 802.3BT 1 440W 2X1G AND 4XSFP
MANA

Crestron GLS-Part-CN Cresnet Partition Sensor

Professional Tier - one System per year
Professional Tier - one Peripheral per year

Q-SYS 7" PoE Touch Screen Controller for In-Wall Mounting.
Color - Black only
WattBox® 800 Series IP Power Conditioner | 12 Individually Controlled &amp; Metered Outlets

Cables & Connectors
Burwood Group Professional Services - Installation

SubTotal

Collaboration Bar designed for Zoom and Microsoft Teams. Up to three screens. Integrated
camera, microphones and wall, table, and display mounts. Neat Pad (NEATPAD-SE) is required as
Neat Bar Pro controller. Includes 1 year warranty.

Neat Pad - Controller/scheduling display. Includes 1 year warranty.

Neat Pulse Pro - Extended Service - 5 Year - Service

85IN BRAVIA 4K HDR PROFESSIONAL DISPLAY

FUSION PULL OUT ACCESSORY

X-LARGE FUSION MICRO-ADJUSTABLE TILT WALL MOUNT

Ceiling Array Microphone, Square, White, 24 inch

4CH IN/2CH OUT USB MATRIX MIX,DNTE,BLOCK

DIGITALINX 1080P HDMI EXTENDERSET W/ IR OVER SINGLE CAT5E/6ACABLE UP TO 70M

Cables & Connectors
Burwood Group Professional Services - Installation

SubTotal

Collaboration Bar designed for Zoom and Microsoft Teams. Up to three screens. Integrated
camera, microphones and wall, table, and display mounts. Neat Pad (NEATPAD-SE) is required as
Neat Bar Pro controller. Includes 1 year warranty.

$267.70

$2,843.94
$651.48
$147.70
$14.77
$1,758.47

$785.72
$0.00
$4,444.45
$49,750.00

$4,555.12

$743.29
$2,384.52
$3,504.51
$337.80
$340.79
$4,501.43
$730.00
$108.36
$0.00
$277.78
$15,500.00

$4,555.12

$3,212.40

$2,843.94
$651.48
$147.70
$295.40
$3,516.94

$785.72
$0.00

$4,444 .45
$49,750.00
$168,450.26

$4,555.12

$743.29
$2,384.52
$3,504.51
$337.80
$340.79
$4,501.43
$730.00
$108.36
$0.00
$277.78
$15,500.00
$32,983.60

$4,555.12

3of4



64 1 NEATPAD-SE HW/SW Neat Pad - Controller/scheduling display. Includes 1 year warranty. $743.29 $743.29
65 1 PULSE-PRO-BARPRO5 Support/Maint Neat Pulse Pro - Extended Service - 5 Year - Service $2,384.52 $2,384.52
66 1 FW75BZ30L HW/SW 75IN BRAVIA 4K HDR PROFESSIONAL DISPLAY $2,554.00 $2,554.00
67 1 FCAV1U HW/SW FUSION PULL OUT ACCESSORY $337.80 $337.80
68 1 XTM1U HW/SW X-LARGE FUSION MICRO-ADJUSTABLE TILT WALL MOUNT $340.79 $340.79
69 1 DL-HD50C HW/SW DIGITALINX 1080P HDMI EXTENDERSET W/ IR OVER SINGLE CAT5E/6ACABLE UP TO 70M $108.36 $108.36
70 $0.00 $0.00
71 1 BGAVCC HW/SW Cables & Connectors $277.78 $277.78
72 1 BGPS Services Burwood Group Professional Services - Installation $11,250.00 $11,250.00
73 SubTotal $22,551.66
Non-Conference Room Displays (Rooms 106, 107, 110, 112, 157, 212, 218, 219, 200)
75 2 Fw85BZ30L HW/SW 85IN BRAVIA 4K HDR PROFESSIONAL DISPLAY $3,504.51 $7,009.02
76 1 FW75BZ30L HW/SW 75IN BRAVIA 4K HDR PROFESSIONAL DISPLAY $2,554.00 $2,554.00
77 2 FWe65BZ30L HW/SW 65IN BRAVIA 4K HDR PROFESSIONAL DISPLAY $1,451.54 $2,903.08
78 4 FW55BZ30L HW/SW 55IN BRAVIA 4K HDR PROFESSIONAL DISPLAY $1,164.38 $4,657.52
79 9 LTM1U HW/SW LARGE FUSION MICRO-ADJUSTABLE TILT WALL MOUNT $287.62 $2,588.58
80 $0.00 $0.00
81 1 BGPS Services Burwood Group Professional Services - Installation $8,500.00 $8,500.00
82 SubTotal $28,212.20
SubTotal $252,197.72
Sales Tax $0.00
Est. Shipping $2,830.00

Total $255,027.72

Burwood will provide an invoice to the Customer for services rendered and the Customer shall approve and thereafter pay any undisputed portions thereof in
accordance with the lllinois Local Government Prompt Payment Act (50 ILCS 505/1 et. seq). Approved, but unpaid invoiced amounts shall accrue interest in
the manner and to the extent authorized by the Act.

To accept this quotation, please email your signed quote and purchase order to orders@burwood.com for processing. All invoice related questions should be directed to ar@burwood.com.

Approved by: Date: Purchase Order Number:

40f4



