## **QUOTATION**

Burwood Group, Inc. 1515 W. 22nd Street, Suite 200 West Oak Brook, IL 60523 (312) 327-4600



Quoted to:

Ship to:

City of Aurora 44 E Downer PI Aurora, Illinois 60505 City of Aurora 44 E Downer PI Aurora, Illinois 60505

PO#

**Quote Number:** 

CHIQ69266

**Quote Date:** 

10/7/2024 City of Aurora Public Works A/V 09202024

Customer ID	Good Through	Payment Terms	Sales Representative		
CITAUR	11/6/2024	Net 30	Brad Schmidgall		

OMNIA Contract # R200803

All shipments should be inspected at time of delivery for completeness and possible damage. Signing for a delivery indicates there are no discrepancies or visible damage. If a discrepancy or damage is found, it should be documented with the carrier on the BOL/POD at the time of delivery. Follow up by reporting the issue to Burwood within 1 day: including pictures of damaged packaging and the BOL/POD.

Line #	Qty	Item	Type	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price			
City of	City of Aurora - Public Works								
ОМІ	NIA Contra	ct # R200803							
Trail	ning Room	122							
4	1	VPLFHZ91L/B	HW/SW	VPLFHZ91L LASER PROJ 9000LUM WUXGA BLK	\$11,225.70	\$11,225.70			
5	1	VPLLZ4107	HW/SW	STHRW LENS FOR VPLFHFHZ120L/FHZ90L	\$3,125.18	\$3,125.18			
6	1	VCMUW	HW/SW	HEAVY DUTY CUSTOM CEILING PROJECTOR MOUNT	\$443.40	\$443.40			
7	1	CMA455	HW/SW	SUSPENDED CEILING TILE REPLACEMENT KIT	\$170.03	\$170.03			
8	1	CMS036W	HW/SW	36 (914 MM) SPEED-CONNECT FIXED EXTENSION COLUMN WHITE	\$44.19	\$44.19			
9	1	21799L	HW/SW	TENSIONED ADVANTAGE ELECTROL 159 INCHES DIGANOAL HD.9	\$6,946.60	\$6,946.60			
10	1	DL15316	HW/SW	SCREEN CONTROLLER	\$555.19	\$555.19			
11	2	FW98BZ30L	HW/SW	98IN BRAVIA 4K HDR PROFESSIONAL DISPLAY	\$9,156.81	\$18,313.62			
12	2	FCAV1U	HW/SW	FUSION PULL OUT ACCESSORY	\$337.80	\$675.60			
13	2	XTM1U	HW/SW	X-LARGE FUSION MICRO-ADJUSTABLE TILT WALL MOUNT	\$340.79	\$681.58			

Line #	Qty	Item	Туре	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
14	1	TAPMSTBASEASU	HW/SW	LOGITECH BASE MICROSOFT TEAMS ROOMS (NO AV) WITH TAP + ASUS NUC	\$2,455.02	\$2,455.02
15	1	939-001817	HW/SW	LOGITECH TAP WALL MOUNT	\$190.00	\$190.00
16	1	R9861622USB2	HW/SW	CX-50 GEN2 SET CLICKSHARE BASE + 2 BUTTONS TAA COMPLIANT	\$3,134.30	\$3,134.30
17	1	R9861500T01	HW/SW	SINGLE CLICKSHARE TRAY	\$79.02	\$79.02
18	1	CORE 610	HW/SW	Network Core for AV&C processing built on Dell PowerEdge Server Technology offering 256x256 networked audio channels with 8x8 Software-based Dante license included, dual Ethernet ports for network redundancy, two auxiliary Ethernet ports, 64 next-generation AEC processors, internal universal PSU, pre-installed 480 GB SSD Media Drive, 1RU.	\$9,636.93	\$9,636.93
19	1	QIO-GP8X8	HW/SW	Q-SYS peripheral providing control expansion with 8 logic inputs and 8 logic outputs. Up to 4 devices daisy-chainable. 1U-1/4W, powered over Ethernet or +24 VDC. Surface mountable, rack kit sold separately.	\$420.00	\$420.00
20	1	QIO-S4	HW/SW	Q-SYS peripheral providing control expansion with 4 serial communication I/O. Up to 4 devices daisy-chainable. 1U-1/4W, powered over Ethernet or +24 VDC. Surface mountable, rack kit sold separately.	\$420.00	\$420.00
21	1	SLDAN-64-P	License	Q-SYS Software-based Dante 64x64 Channel License, Perpetual	\$1,647.70	\$1,647.70
22	1	SLMST-610-P	License	Q-SYS Core 610 license for Microsoft Teams Room software features, enables both Q-SYS Scripting and UCI Deployment, Perpetual	\$1,495.39	\$1,495.39
23	1	NV-32-H (CORE CAPABLE)	HW/SW	4K60 4.4:4 Network Video Endpoint for the Q-SYS Ecosystem, software configurable as Encoder or Decoder. 3 HDMI 2.0 Inputs, 2 HDMI 2.0 Outputs, on-board AV Bridging. Supports optional stand-alone "Q-SYS Core Mode" operation for audio DSP with local video switching (no encoding or	\$3,849.24	\$3,849.24
24	2	I/O USB BRIDGE	HW/SW	decoding) and AV Bridging. Q-SYS PoE bridging endpoint for AV-to-USB Bridging. Delivers driverless USB 2.0 connection. Includes dual LAN connections.	\$1,924.62	\$3,849.24
25	3	NV-21-HU	HW/SW	4K60 4:4:4 Network Video Endpoint for Q-SYSEcosystem, software configurable as Encoder or Decoder. 1 HDMI 2.0 Input, 1 USB-C Input, 1 HDMI 2.0 output. Optional Software License to enable AV Bridging (SLQBR-P).	\$2,076.93	\$6,230.79
26	1	NC-20X60	HW/SW	20x Optical Zoom 60° Horizontal Field of View, PTZ Network Camera, PoE, with HDMI and SDI output. Includes PTZ-WMB1 wall mount bracket.	\$5,118.47	\$5,118.47
27	1	535-2000-293	HW/SW	DROP DOWN MOUNT FOR LARGE PTZ CAMERAS	\$341.69	\$341.69
28	2	MXA920W-S	HW/SW	Ceiling Array Microphone, Square, White, 24 inch	\$4,501.43	\$9,002.86
29	2	MXWNCS4	HW/SW	4-CH NETWORKED CHARGING STATION	\$1,541.43	\$3,082.86
30	1	MXWAPT8=-Z10	HW/SW	8-CH ACCESS POINT TRANSCEIVER	\$3,810.01	\$3,810.01
31	2	MXW8=-Z10	HW/SW	DESKTOP BASE TRANSCEIVER	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
32	2	MX415LP/C	HW/SW	15" Shock-Mounted Gooseneck, Cardioid, Less Preamplifier	\$251.43	\$502.86
33	2	MXW2/SM58=-Z10	HW/SW	Handheld Transmitter with SM58® Microphone (Includes one SB902 Battery)	\$605.72	\$1,211.44
34	2	MXW1/O=-Z10	HW/SW	Bodypack Transmitter with Integrated Omnidirectional Microphone and 4-Pin Mini Connector (TA4M) (Includes one SB901 Battery)	\$590.00	\$1,180.00
35	2	UL4B/C-MTQG-A	HW/SW	Directional Subminiature Lavalier, Black	\$298.58	\$597.16
36	1	SPA4-100	HW/SW	$1/2\ RU\ 4$ Channel ENERGY STAR amplifier / Multichannel Operation 100 watts into $8?\ \&\ 4?,$ Bridged pair operation 200 watts into $8?\ \&\ 4?,$ and $350$ watts into $70v$ and $100v$ / $100\text{-}240\ VAC$ Operation .	\$1,066.16	\$1,066.16

Line #	Qty	Item	Туре	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
37	12	AD-C6T-LPZB-WH	HW/SW	6.5" Two-way ceiling speaker, 70/100V transformer with 16?bypass, zero bezel design, low profile, 150° conical DMT coverage, includes C-rign and rails for blind mount installation. Priced individually, sold in pairs. White	\$267.70	\$3,212.40
38	1	GSM4230UP-100NAS	HW/SW	AV LINE M4250-26G4F-POE++ 24X1G ULTRA90 POE++ 802.3BT 1 440W 2X1G AND 4XSFP MANA	\$2,843.94	\$2,843.94
39	1	GLS-PART-CN F	HW/SW	Crestron GLS-Part-CN Cresnet Partition Sensor	\$651.48	\$651.48
40	1	SS-EMA-S-P	HW/SW	Professional Tier - one System per year	\$147.70	\$147.70
41	20	SS-EMA-P-P	HW/SW	Professional Tier - one Peripheral per year	\$14.77	\$295.40
42	2	TSC-70-G3	HW/SW	Q-SYS 7" PoE Touch Screen Controller for In-Wall Mounting. Color - Black only	\$1,758.47	\$3,516.94
43	1	WB-800-IPVM-12	HW/SW	WattBox® 800 Series IP Power Conditioner   12 Individually Controlled & Dutlets	\$785.72	\$785.72
44					\$0.00	\$0.00
45	1	BGAVCC H	HW/SW	Cables & Connectors	\$4,444.45	\$4,444.45
46	1	BGPS S	Services	Burwood Group Professional Services - Installation	\$49,750.00	\$49,750.00
47				SubTotal		\$168,450.26
Confe	erence Roor	n 104				
49	1	NEATBARPRO-SE F	HW/SW	Collaboration Bar designed for Zoom and Microsoft Teams. Up to three screens. Integrated camera, microphones and wall, table, and display mounts. Neat Pad (NEATPAD-SE) is required as Neat Bar Pro controller. Includes 1 year warranty.	\$4,555.12	\$4,555.12
50	1	NEATPAD-SE H	HW/SW	Neat Pad - Controller/scheduling display. Includes 1 year warranty.	\$743.29	\$743.29
51	1	PULSE-PRO-BARPRO5	Support/Maint	Neat Pulse Pro - Extended Service - 5 Year - Service	\$2,384.52	\$2,384.52
52	1	FW85BZ30L F	HW/SW	85IN BRAVIA 4K HDR PROFESSIONAL DISPLAY	\$3,504.51	\$3,504.51
53	1	FCAV1U F	HW/SW	FUSION PULL OUT ACCESSORY	\$337.80	\$337.80
54	1	XTM1U F	HW/SW	X-LARGE FUSION MICRO-ADJUSTABLE TILT WALL MOUNT	\$340.79	\$340.79
55	1	MXA920W-S	HW/SW	Ceiling Array Microphone, Square, White, 24 inch	\$4,501.43	\$4,501.43
56	1	ANIUSB-MATRIX	HW/SW	4CH IN/2CH OUT USB MATRIX MIX,DNTE,BLOCK	\$730.00	\$730.00
57	1	DL-HD50C	HW/SW	DIGITALINX 1080P HDMI EXTENDERSET W/ IR OVER SINGLE CAT5E/6ACABLE UP TO 70M	\$108.36	\$108.36
58					\$0.00	\$0.00
59	1	BGAVCC H	HW/SW	Cables & Connectors	\$277.78	\$277.78
60	1	BGPS S	Services	Burwood Group Professional Services - Installation	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
61				SubTotal		\$32,983.60
Confe	erence Roor	n 116				
63	1	NEATBARPRO-SE H	HW/SW	Collaboration Bar designed for Zoom and Microsoft Teams. Up to three screens. Integrated camera, microphones and wall, table, and display mounts. Neat Pad (NEATPAD-SE) is required as Neat Bar Pro controller. Includes 1 year warranty.	\$4,555.12	\$4,555.12

64 65 66			Type	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	1	NEATPAD-SE	HW/SW	Neat Pad - Controller/scheduling display. Includes 1 year warranty.	\$743.29	\$743.29
66	1	PULSE-PRO-BARPRO5	Support/Maint	Neat Pulse Pro - Extended Service - 5 Year - Service	\$2,384.52	\$2,384.52
	1	FW75BZ30L	HW/SW	75IN BRAVIA 4K HDR PROFESSIONAL DISPLAY	\$2,554.00	\$2,554.00
67	1	FCAV1U	HW/SW	FUSION PULL OUT ACCESSORY	\$337.80	\$337.80
68	1	XTM1U	HW/SW	X-LARGE FUSION MICRO-ADJUSTABLE TILT WALL MOUNT	\$340.79	\$340.79
69	1	DL-HD50C	HW/SW	DIGITALINX 1080P HDMI EXTENDERSET W/ IR OVER SINGLE CAT5E/6ACABLE UP TO 70	M \$108.36	\$108.36
70					\$0.00	\$0.00
71	1	BGAVCC	HW/SW	Cables & Connectors	\$277.78	\$277.78
72	1	BGPS	Services	Burwood Group Professional Services - Installation	\$11,250.00	\$11,250.00
73				SubTotal		\$22,551.66
Non-C	onference	Room Displays (Rooms 106, 1	07, 110, 112, 157	7, 212, 218, 219, 200)		
75	2	FW85BZ30L	HW/SW	85IN BRAVIA 4K HDR PROFESSIONAL DISPLAY	\$3,504.51	\$7,009.02
76	1	FW75BZ30L	HW/SW	75IN BRAVIA 4K HDR PROFESSIONAL DISPLAY	\$2,554.00	\$2,554.00
77	2	FW65BZ30L	HW/SW	65IN BRAVIA 4K HDR PROFESSIONAL DISPLAY	\$1,451.54	\$2,903.08
78	4	FW55BZ30L	HW/SW	55IN BRAVIA 4K HDR PROFESSIONAL DISPLAY	\$1,164.38	\$4,657.52
79	9	LTM1U	HW/SW	LARGE FUSION MICRO-ADJUSTABLE TILT WALL MOUNT	\$287.62	\$2,588.58
80					\$0.00	\$0.00
81	1	BGPS	Services	Burwood Group Professional Services - Installation	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
82				SubTotal		\$28,212.20
					SubTotal Sales Tax st. Shipping Total	\$252,197.72 \$0.00 \$2,830.00 \$255,027.72

Burwood will provide an invoice to the Customer for services rendered and the Customer shall approve and thereafter pay any undisputed portions thereof in accordance with the Illinois Local Government Prompt Payment Act (50 ILCS 505/1 et. seq). Approved, but unpaid invoiced amounts shall accrue interest in the manner and to the extent authorized by the Act.

o accept this quotation, please email your signed quote a	and purchase order to orders@burwoo	od.com for processing. All invoice related questions should	be directed to ar@burwood.com.
Approved by:	Date:	Purchase Order Number:	